4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Bivolari 7

0

: 0
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4
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e : 02.

ati :

1274092M
1133155M
1133158M
0695026F
1274039F
0695054F
0005411M
1270377M
1274097F
0993308M
0695066M
0695584M
1384129F
1384111F
1384115F
1274187F
0695048F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38212159 2:

BENZING G2

-4.35

38212921

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

22546

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:56 GPS Ceas Atomic
:56 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:45 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA108411 |05.07 08:13:
| DA3A20ED |05.07 08:17
|DB057512 |05.07 08:19:
| DASB4E71 |05.07 08:21
| DASB501B |05.07 08:21
| DASB4F8D |05.07 08:26
|DA108445 |05.07 08:28
| DA3A21FD |05.07 08:28
| DASB4ECY9 |05.07 08:36
|DA10849B |05.07 09:15:
|DBO1ECB1 |05.07 09:23:
|DBO1EC91 |05.07 09:23:
| DAOD3CF6 |05.07 09:58
| DAOD3D5A |05.07 10:03:
| DASB5033 |]05.07 12:02
| DAOD3E73 ]05.07 12:25
| DASB4FFEF5 |05.07 17:57

| SERVER

0°0'0"wW

04.07.2025
37

TEAM SFI
25° 49"

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant

o¥eololoNololoNololololoNoRoRoNoNe)
e e \CJ Ry \D g gt

SO7 2025 19256

18:06:38
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22:56:17 LIVE
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250558
AA901ASE
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